132
"OPT" FISH TAPE - Taiwan
NO.  S 27-99 "OPT" FIBERGLASS TAPE WITH LEADER AND
CASE
•  Perfect for using office environments and telecommunication installations.
•  It will not scrape against the user and building ornament when using the body of plastic line.
•  Larger handle increases stability for better winding control.
AF-15
Case Dia. 205mm
BF-30
BF-60
Case Dia. 305mm
Model Tape Safety Breaking Wt Pkg
Item No. No. Lgth WxH Load Strength (kg) per Price
(mm) (kgs) (kgs) ctn (pc)
  027-99-AF15 AF-15 15 m 3.7x2.8 280 330 0.5 10
  027-99-BF30 BF-30 30 m 3.7x2.8 280 330 1.3 5
  027-99-BF60 BF-60 60 m 3.7x2.8 280 330 1.6 5
NO.  S 27-99Y "OPT" QUICK CABLE TIGHTS
Quick cable tights to shorten the working hour.
NO.  S 27-99Z "OPT" SPANNERS FOR SWITCH-CABINETS
CS-4
Item No. Model Safety Load Application Price
No. (pc)
027-99Y-T2 T 2 120 kgs Tube 3/4" - 1-1/2"
027-99Y-T3 T 3 120 kgs Tube 1/2" - 3/4"
NO.  S 27-99X "OPT" FRP ORANGE  FISH TAPE WITH
T100 / T200 / T300 HEAVY DUTY FRAME
Big frame for outside and construction site use.
Frame T100 for F09100T, F09200T, F11100T
T200 for F11200T
T300 for F14200T, F14100T
F09100T
F09200T
F11100T
F11200T F14100T
F14200T
Model Tape Breaking Wt Frame
Item No. No. Dia. Lgth Strength (kg) Dimension Price
(mm) (kgf) DxWxH(mm) (set)
027-99X-F09100T F09100T 9 100 m 1250 41 1000x500x1200
027-99X-F09200T F09200T 9 200 m 1250 51 1000x500x1200
027-99X-F11100T F11100T 11 100 m 1680 48 1000x500x1200
027-99X-F11200T F11200T 11 200 m 1680 66 1200x500x1400
027-99X-F14100T F14100T 14 100 m 2800 64 1400x500x1600
027-99X-F14200T F14200T 14 200 m 2800 88 1400x500x1600
CS-6
Item No. Model              Size Packing Price
No. pcs/box (pc)
027-99Z-CS4 CS-4 With Chain Inside Square : 6mm 10
Inside Square : 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 mm
Inside Triangle : 7 - 8 mm
Double Size : 3 - 5 mm
Adaptor 1/4" : Screwdriver Bit
027-99Z-CS6 CS-6 With Chain Inside Square : 6mm 10
Inside Square : 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 mm
Inside Triangle : 11 mm
Square Tower : 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 mm
Adaptor 1/4" : Screwdriver Bit
T2
T3